
October Attendance

Chris Hoyme, Attorney

First Name Last Name Company Name E-mail address

Paige Sullivan Watertown Box psullivan@watertownbox.com

Becky Joseph Tech Ord Becky.Joseph@techord.net

Melanie Schroeder Wurth Electronics Midcom Inc. Melanie.Schroeder@we-online.com

Laurie Gates ESCO lgates@escomfg.com

Carrie Arbeiter Wapiti Medical Staffing carrie@wapitimedical.com

Coreen Brazil ESCO MFG, INC coreen.brazil@gmail.com

Gwen Kahre PREMIER Bankcard gwen.kahre@premierbankcard.com

Wendy Fransen Benchmark Foam Inc wendyjjce@gmail.com

Karissa Karels Valley Queen Cheese Factory, Inc. kkarels@vqcheese.com

Bonnie Friske Brown Clinic, PLLP bonnie.friske@brownclinic.org

Sheila Mennenga Watertown Municipal Utilities smennenga@watertownmu.com

Tammy Davis Wurth Electronics tammy.davis@we-online.com

Lindsey Groon Express Employment Professionals Jobs.WatertownSD@ExpressPros.com

Lori Cleveland Macksteel Warehouse lcleveland@macksteel.com

Molly Heaton Twin City Die Castings Co. mollyh@tcdcinc.com

Alison Gilbertson Prairie Lakes Healthcare System alison.gilbertson@prairielakes.com

Travis Brist Wurth Electronics travis.brist@we-online.com

Lynna Speier Avantara Watertown lspeier@avantarawatertown.com

Misty Brenden Crenlo mbrenden@crenlo.com

Heidi Schooley Mount Marty University heidi.schooley@mountmarty.edu

Tiffany Jorgenson Spartronics Watertown tiffany.jorgenson@sparton.com

Kayla Grismer Crenlo Engineered Cabs kgrismer@crenlo.com

Jodi Peterson Glacial Lakes Rubber & Plastics JPETERSON@GLRP.COM




